E
J
D
C
F
H
A
B J

Minneapolis, MN 55428
FUSIBLE LINK
FACTORY INSTALLED VIEW
REPLACEMENT PART VIEW
(SV-KIT-THERMAL-ALUM)
REPLACEMENT
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SV-KIT-THERMAL-
ALUM
PKG, ASSY, AUTO LATCH
MECH, 165 ALUM
SV-KIT-THERMAL-
STEEL
PKG, ASSY, AUTO LATCH
MECH, 165 STEEL
SV-KIT-LINK-165 LINK, FUSIBLE, 165F RATING
SV-KIT-LINK-212 LINK, FUSIBLE, 212F RATING
SV-KIT-LINK-280 LINK, FUSIBLE, 280F RATING
SV-KIT-LINK-350 LINK, FUSIBLE, 350F RATING
SV-KIT-LINK-360 LINK, FUSIBLE, 360F RATING
SV-KIT-LINK-370 LINK, FUSIBLE, 370F RATING
SV-KIT-LINK-386 LINK, FUSIBLE, 386F RATING
SV-KIT-LINK-450 LINK, FUSIBLE, 450F RATING
4/15/14 WEIGHT: Weight
REV
TITLE:
NAME DATE

Galv Steel, Black Pwd, Gray Pwd Cvr Ext, Dbl
Wall Curb
DWG.  NO.
SVX-KIT-RETRO
REPLACEMENT GASKET
-
9300 73rd Avenue North
Minneapolis, MN 55428
INTERIOR MANUAL PULL
EXTERIOR MANUAL PULL
FACTORY INSTALLED VIEW
REPLACEMENT PART VIEW
REPLACEMENT PART
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SV-KIT-MANUALPULL-100 PKG, PULL HANDLE, 100FT, SV
SV-KIT-MANUALPULL-50 PKG, PULL HANDLE, 50FT, SV
SV-KIT-MANUALPULL-10 PKG, PULL HANDLE, 10FT, SV
4/15/14 WEIGHT: Weight
REV
TITLE:
NAME DATE